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Designed For

Test Series Highlights

First-time aspirants

Serious repeaters

Working professionals

Smart learners who value 

quality over quantity

50 Questions Per Test – Smart, Sustainable, High-Retention

Covers NCERTs, Standard Books, Govt. Reports, Budget, Yojana

Full-length UPSC Pattern Simulators (Last 15 Tests)

Elimination Technique + Detailed Explanations

Performance Analytics Dashboard

Seamless Integration with Manorama Yearbook

Your Smartest Step Towards Cracking UPSC Prelims 2026

Total Tests: 75

30 NCERT-Based Tests

30 Standard Source-Based Tests

15 UPSC-Level Simulators

Includes 5 Full-Length Mock Tests 

(100 Questions)

Starting Date:  18 August, 2025



Your Smartest Step Towards Cracking 

UPSC Prelims 2026

MANORAMA YEARBOOK 

All India GS Prelims Test Series 2026

In a space cluttered with lengthy tests and overwhelming schedules, 

this test series brings a refreshing shift in strategy. The Manorama 

Yearbook Online All India GS Prelims Test Series 2026 is designed to 

be sharp, sustainable, and aspirant-friendly, with a unique format 

that maximizes learning while reducing stress.

This test series is built on the philosophy that smart preparation is 

better than excessive preparation.

        The 50-question format is easier on the eyes and ideal for 

aspirants who prepare digitally.

        It allows better focus and retention by minimizing fatigue.

        It ensures efficient syllabus coverage through well-researched, 

high-quality questions.

        It is perfectly suited for repeaters and working aspirants looking 

to maintain momentum without burnout.

Why 50 Questions Per Test?



Phase 2 (Tests 31–60)

          Focus: Standard Textbooks + Government Sources

          Sources include Laxmikanth (Polity), Spectrum (Modern History), 

GC Leong (Geography), Ramesh Singh (Economy), India Year Book, 

Budget, Economic Survey, Yojana, and relevant government reports.

Phase 3 (Tests 61–75)

          Focus: Full-Length UPSC-Level Simulators

          These are full-syllabus tests crafted to mimic the actual UPSC 

prelims in pattern, difficulty, and structure.

Structure of the Test Series

The 75 tests are organised in three well-defined phases:

Phase 1 (Tests 1–30)

          Focus: NCERT Mastery (Classes 6 to 12)

          This phase builds your conceptual foundation with questions 

based on NCERTs across subjects.

Every test comes with detailed explanations, clear reference 

sources, and a focus on teaching the elimination method, so that 

aspirants cannot only revise what’s necessary but also master 

smart solving techniques essential for the UPSC Prelims.

Note: To simulate the real UPSC experience, the last 5 tests (Tests 71 

to 75) of this series will be full-length mocks with 100 questions each, 

designed exactly like the UPSC Prelims. These papers will help you 

master 2-hour time management, question selection, and exam 

pressure—essential for success on the final day.
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Who Should Join?

Key Features

          First-time aspirants who want a clear and phased preparation 

path

          Repeaters who want focused revision without repeating 

mistakes

          Working professionals who need a manageable and effective 

test strategy

          Aspirants who prefer focused learning over quantity-driven 

preparation

Manorama Yearbook has been a trusted companion for civil 

services aspirants for decades. With our test series, we combine our 

content expertise with deep insight into UPSC trends to deliver a 

smart, reliable, and stress-free preparation experience.

The 50-question strategy ensures that you don’t just finish the 

test—you learn from it.

Why Manorama Yearbook?

          High-quality UPSC-standard MCQs that go beyond basic 

fact-checking

          Test–Learn–Retest model to enhance long-term retention

          Performance analytics to identify strong and weak areas

          Seamless balance between theory and current affairs

          Designed to complement Manorama Yearbook and other 

standard UPSC sources
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Phase I: NCERT-Focused (Tests 1–30)

This phase is designed to give aspirants a structured and confident 

beginning. NCERTs are not just for beginners—they are the soul of UPSC 

Prelims preparation. These 30 tests will help aspirants master every NCERT 

from Classes 6 to 12, across all core subjects, using high-quality questions 

framed in the UPSC pattern. Whether you’re a first-timer or a repeater, this 

phase ensures that no basic concept is left behind.

Strategy: Build a rock-solid conceptual 

foundation using NCERTs

TEST
NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

SYLLABUSDATE SOURCES COVERED

18 Aug 
2025

21 Aug 
2025

24 Aug 
2025

27 Aug 
2025

30 Aug 
2025

2 Sep 
2025

Indian Polity –
Local Government, Democracy, 
Diversity, and Government at 
the grassroots

Indian Polity – 
Constitution, Rule of Law, 
Secularism, Parliamentary 
System

Indian Constitution – 
Preamble, Fundamental Rights, 
Directive Principles, Legislature 
& Executive

Indian Polity – 
Working of Democracy, 
Electoral Politics, Judiciary

Indian Polity – 
Federalism, Rights, Political 
Parties, Local Governments

Class 6: Our Social & Political 
Life – I
Class 7: Our Social & Political 
Life – II

Class 8: Social & Political 
Life – III

Class 9: Democratic 
Politics – I

Class 10: Democratic 
Politics – II

Political Theory – 
Liberty, Equality, Rights, 
Citizenship

Class 11: Political Theory

Class 11: Indian Constitution 
at Work
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TEST
NO.

7

8

9

10

11

12

SYLLABUSDATE SOURCES COVERED

8 Sep 
2025

11 Sep 
2025

14 Sep 
2025

17 Sep 
2025

20 Sep
2025

5 Sep 
2025

Politics in Independent India – 
Nation-building, Globalisation, 
Social Movements

Ancient Indian History – 
Early Humans, Harappan 
Culture, Vedic Period, Mauryas

Ancient Indian History – 
Themes in Indian History Part I: 
Harappans, Mauryas, Buddhism

Medieval Indian History – 
Delhi Sultanate, Mughals, 
Bhakti & Sufi Traditions

Modern Indian History – 
British Expansion, Economic 
Impact, Social Reform

Class 12: Politics in India Since 
Independence

Class 6: History – Our Pasts – I

Class 7: History – Our Pasts – II

Class 8: History – Our Pasts – III 
(Ch. 1–5)

Modern Indian History – 
Revolt of 1857, Freedom 
Struggle, Gandhian Era

Class 8: History – Our Pasts – III 
(Ch. 6–10)

Class 12: Themes in Indian 
History – Part I

13

14

15

16

23 Sep
2025

26 Sep 
2025

29 Sep
2025

2 Oct
2025

Medieval Indian History – 
Themes in Indian History Part II: 
Mughals, Sufis, Architecture

Modern Indian History – 
Themes in Indian History Part III: 
1857 Revolt to Post-
Independence India

Fundamentals of Geography – 
The Earth, Motions, Maps, 
Landforms

Environment and Resources – 
Natural Resources, Pollution, 
Human–Environment 
Interactions

Class 12: Themes in Indian 
History – Part II

Class 12: Themes in Indian 
History – Part III

Class 6: The Earth Our Habitat

Class 7: Our Environment
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TEST
NO.

17

18

19

20

21

22

SYLLABUSDATE SOURCES COVERED

8 Oct 
2025

11 Oct 
2025

14 Oct 
2025

17 Oct 
2025

20 Oct
2025

5 Oct 
2025

Geography – 
Resources, Agriculture, 
Industries, Human Resources

Indian Geography – 
Climate, Vegetation, Wildlife, 
Disaster Management

Human Geography – 
Population, Settlements, 
Migration, Human Development

Indian Geography – 
Population, Resources, Mineral 
Wealth, Water Resources

Physical Geography – 
Lithosphere, Atmosphere, 
Hydrosphere

Class 8: Resource and 
Development

Class 9: Contemporary India – I

Class 10: Contemporary India – II

Class 11: Fundamentals of 
Physical Geography

Indian Physical Geography – 
Physiography, Drainage, Soils, 
Natural Hazards

Class 11: India – Physical 
Environment

Class 12: Fundamentals of 
Human Geography

23

24

25

26

23 Oct
2025

26 Oct 
2025

29 Oct
2025

1 Nov
2025

Indian Economy and People – 
Agriculture, Industries, Services, 
Infrastructure

Basics of Indian Economy – 
Poverty, Sectors of Economy, 
Sustainable Development

Economic Development – 
Planning, Employment, 
Liberalization, Infrastructure

Macroeconomics – GDP, 
Inflation, Monetary Policy, Fiscal 
Policy

Class 12: India – People and 
Economy

Class 9: EconomicsClass 10: 
Understanding Economic 
Development

Class 11: Indian Economic 
Development

Class 12: Introductory 
Macroeconomics

27
4 Nov
2025

Contemporary Indian Economy 
– Sectors, Development Issues, 
Demonetization

Class 12: Indian Economic 
Development
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TEST
NO.

28

29

30

SYLLABUSDATE SOURCES COVERED

10 Nov 
2025

13 Nov 
2025

7 Nov 
2025

General Science – 
Food, Energy, Our Environment, 
Motion

Biology – Genetics, Evolution, 
Ecology, Health, Biotechnology

NCERT-Based Comprehensive 
Revision Test (All subjects 
covered till now)

Class 6 to 8: Science (Selected 
Chapters from all three classes)

Class 12: Biology (Ch. 8–10 and 
Ch. 13–16)

NCERTs of Classes 6 to 12 – Polity, 
History, Geography, Economy, 
Science

TEST
NO.

31

32

SYLLABUSDATE SOURCES COVERED

17 Nov 
2025

21 Nov 
2025

Indian Polity – 
Constitution, Preamble, 
Fundamental Rights, DPSP

Indian Polity – 
Union Executive & Legislature, 
President, PM, Parliament

Indian Polity by M. Laxmikanth 
(Ch. 1–6), Constitution of India 
(Bare Act), NCERTs

Indian Polity by M. Laxmikanth 
(Ch. 7–14), NCERT Class 11–12

Phase II: Standard Books + Government 

Sources (Tests 31–60)

This phase connects your NCERT base with the core content of the UPSC 

exam. Carefully selected standard sources such as Bipin Chandra, IGNOU 

material, Tamil Nadu SCERT, and official government publications are used 

to help aspirants learn not just facts, but patterns, linkages, and context. 

These 30 tests build conceptual clarity and analytical sharpness—crucial 

for answering tricky UPSC questions.

Strategy: Strengthen applied understanding 

through standard UPSC sources
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TEST
NO.

33

34

35

36

37

38

SYLLABUSDATE SOURCES COVERED

29 Nov 
2025

3 Dec 
2025

7 Dec 
2025

11 Dec 
2025

15 Dec
2025

25 Nov 
2025

Indian Polity – 
Judiciary, Emergency 
Provisions, Federal System

Indian Polity – 
Constitutional Bodies, 
Non-Constitutional Bodies, 
Local Governments

Modern India – 
Revolutionary Movements, INA, 
Post-Independence 
Consolidation

Modern India – 
Decline of Mughals, British 
Expansion, Early Resistance

Modern India – 
Revolt of 1857, Social Reform, 
Moderate & Extremist Phase

Indian Polity by M. Laxmikanth 
(Ch. 15–21), NCERT Class 11

Laxmikanth (Ch. 22–32), 
Second ARC Summary, India 
Year Book

Bipin Chandra: India’s Struggle 
for Independence (Ch. 1–5), 
Tamil Nadu SCERT History (Std 11)

Bipin Chandra (Ch. 6–10), 
NCERT Class 8 History

Modern India – 
Gandhi, Non-Cooperation, Civil 
Disobedience, Quit India

Bipin Chandra (Ch. 11–16), 
IGNOU B.A. History

Bipin Chandra (Ch. 17–20), 
NCERT Class 12 Politics in 
India Since Independence

39

40

41

42

19 Dec
2025

23 Dec 
2025

27 Dec
2025

31 Dec
2025

World Physical Geography – 
Geomorphology, Climatology, 
Oceanography

World & Indian Human 
Geography – Settlements, 
Resources, Natural Regions

Indian Geography – 
Drainage, Soils, Agriculture, 
Natural Disasters

Environment – 
Basics of Ecology, Biodiversity, 
Pollution, Forest & Wildlife Laws

GC Leong (Ch. 1–13), NCERT 
Class 11 Fundamentals of 
Physical Geography

GC Leong (Ch. 14–25), NCERT 
Class 12 Human Geography, 
India – People & Economy

NCERTs Class 9–12, Tamil Nadu 
SCERT Std 11–12 Geography

NCERT Biology Class 12 
(Ch. 13–16), India Year Book, 
MoEFCC documents
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TEST
NO.

43

44

45

46

47

48

SYLLABUSDATE SOURCES COVERED

8 Jan 
2025

12 Jan 
2025

16 Jan 
2025

20 Jan 
2025

24 Jan
2025

4 Jan 
2025

Environment – 
Climate Change, Environmental 
Movements, Conventions

Indian Economy – 
Basic Concepts, National 
Income, Sectors of Economy

Union Budget – 
Sectors: Health, Education, 
Welfare, Infrastructure

Indian Economy – 
Banking, Inflation, Fiscal and 
Monetary Policy

Indian Economy – 
Reforms, Planning, Inclusive 
Growth, Unemployment

NCERTs, India Year Book, 
UNFCCC/UNEP/Convention 
PDFs, PIB

NCERT Class 11, Ramesh Singh 
(Ch. 1–6), IGNOU Notes

NCERT Class 12, Economic Survey 
(latest), Union Budget (selected 
sectors)

Ramesh Singh (Ch. 7–12), NITI 
Aayog documents, NCERTs

Economic Survey – 
Agriculture, Infrastructure, 
Industry

Latest Economic Survey Vol I 
& II – selective chapters

Union Budget Summary (PRS 
India), PIB, India Year Book

49

50

51

52

28 Jan
2025

1 Feb 
2025

5 Feb
2025

9 Feb
2025

Science & Tech – 
Space Tech, Defence, ICT, 
Nanotech

Science & Tech – 
Biotech, Vaccines, Health, 
Energy

Government Schemes – 
Rural, Urban, Women, 
Marginalised

Indian Society – 
Caste, Religion, Gender Issues, 
Population

NCERTs, ISRO, DRDO, DST 
Annual Report, Manorama 
Yearbook

NCERT Class 12 Biology, Ministry 
of Health & Family Welfare, 
MNRE, WHO, India Year Book

Yojana, India Year Book, PIB, 
PRS India

NCERT Class 12: Indian Society, 
Yojana Articles, Census Data

53
13 Feb
2025

Indian Culture – 
Art & Architecture, Dance, 
Music, Paintings

Tamil Nadu SCERT Class 11 Fine 
Arts, CCRT Notes, NCERT 
Introduction to Fine Arts (Class 11)
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TEST
NO.

55

56

57

58

59

60

SYLLABUSDATE SOURCES COVERED

25 Feb 
2025

1 Mar 
2025

5 Mar 
2025

9 Mar 
2025

13 Mar
2025

21 Feb 
2025

Governance – 
RTI, e-Governance, Good 
Governance

Governance – 
Civil Services, NGOs, Role of 
Citizens

Current Affairs – 
January to July 2025

International Relations – 
India’s Neighbourhood & 
Bilateral Relations

International Relations – 
UN, IMF, WTO, Groupings, 
Treaties

Second ARC Reports, India Year 
Book, PRS, PIB

54
17 Feb 
2025

Indian Culture – 
Religion, Literature, Fairs and 
Festivals

Tamil Nadu SCERT, UNESCO List, 
NCERTs

India Year Book, Second ARC, 
Laxmikanth Governance Section

Ministry of External Affairs 
Annual Report, India Year Book, 
Newspapers

UN.org, MEA, India Year Book, 
PIB

Current Affairs – 
August to December 2025

PIB, PRS, Yojana, Kurukshetra, 
Manorama Yearbook, 
Government portals

PIB, PRS, Yojana, Kurukshetra, 
Manorama Yearbook, 
Government portals
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Phase III: Full-Length UPSC Simulators 

(Tests 61–75)

With full-syllabus tests, it ensures holistic revision, mastery of elimination 

techniques, and management of time, stress, and strategy under 

exam-like pressure. The last five mocks are 100-question full-length papers 

to train you for the real 2-hour Prelims test, helping you build speed, 

stamina, and accuracy.

Strategy: The final phase is designed to mimic 
the real UPSC Prelims experience.

TEST
NO.

61

62

63

64

65

66

SYLLABUSDATE SOURCES COVERED

17 Mar 
2025

21 Mar 
2025

25 Mar 
2025

29 Mar 
2025

2 April 
2025

6 April
2025

Full Syllabus (Polity, History, 
Geography, Economy, 
Environment, S&T, Current 
Affairs)

Full Syllabus + Focus on 
Current Affairs (Jan–Jun 2025)

Full Syllabus + Mixed Revision 
+ Elimination Techniques

Full Syllabus + Focus on Polity & 
Economy

Full Syllabus + Focus on History 
& Geography

NCERTs (6–12), Laxmikanth, 
Spectrum, GC Leong, Ramesh 
Singh, India Year Book, Budget 
& Economic Survey, Yojana, 
Kurukshetra

Same as above + PIB, 
Manorama Yearbook, Press 
Releases

Same as above

Same as above

Same as above 

Same as above

67
10 April 
2025

Full Syllabus + Focus on 
Government Reports & 
Schemes

Same as above + NITI Aayog, 
Ministry Reports

Full Syllabus + Focus on 
Environment & S&T

ALL INDIA GS PRELIMS 

TEST SERIES 2026



ALL INDIA GS PRELIMS 

TEST SERIES 2026

TEST
NO.

68

69

70

71

72

73

SYLLABUSDATE SOURCES COVERED

TEST
NO.

SYLLABUSDATE SOURCES COVERED

18 April 
2025

25 April 
2025

26 April 
2025

30 April 
2025

5 May
2025

14 April 
2025

Full Syllabus + Current Affairs 
(Jul–Dec 2025)

Full Syllabus (Mix of Static & 
Dynamic)

Full Syllabus + Map-Based & 
Data-Driven MCQs

Same as above

Same as above

Same as above

All Standard NCERTs + 
Government Reports + 
Manorama Yearbook + Current 
Affairs

74

75

10 May
2025

18 May 
2025

Final 5 Tests – Full-Length UPSC Simulators 

with 100 Questions

These mocks follow the exact UPSC pattern with 100 questions to be 

completed in 2 hours, helping aspirants simulate exam-day pressure and 

perfect their time-management and question selection strategy.

Full UPSC Pattern Mock – 100 
Questions

Full UPSC Pattern Mock – 100 
Questions

Full UPSC Pattern Mock – 100 
Questions

Full UPSC Pattern Mock – 100 
Questions

Final Prelims Simulator – 100 
Questions

Same as above

Same as above

Same as above

Same as above
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